KVP Insertion Order

Insertion # Submitted

01435 2021-07-19 15:59:51

Account Name Product

Menards Inserts

List
Publication Date
Herald Journal 08/05/2021
Indiana Spirit 08/10/2021
Messenger 08/10/2021
Weekly Reminder (White County version - RED) 08/10/2021

Notes
33A
12 page

Quantity
1038
4349
4832

3691

Order Entry
Roberta Kempen

Zone

full run

47922, 47944, 47948, 47951
full run

full run



